for the period of July 1, 2010 through June 30, 2011

Vendor

QUOTE TABULATION
REFRIGERATION REPAIR SERVICES

QUOTE #4042

Tuesday, June 22, 2010 - 10:00 a.m.

Bid
Bond

Regular

HOURLY RATE

Overtime

Holiday

Estimated
Total Amount

Arrowhead Refrigeration
4701 Mike Colalillo Drive
Duluth, Minnesota 55807
phone: 218-628-3624

Carlson Refrigeration
602 Ogden Avenue
Superior, Wisconsin 54880
Phone: 715-395-5513

yes

$74.99

$112.49

$149.98

$14,998.00

Gartner Refrigeration Co.
2331 West Superior Street
Duluth, Minnesota 55806
phone: 218-722-4439

The Jamar Company
4701 Mike Colalillo Drive
Duluth, Minnesota 55807
phone: 218-628-1027

yes

$75.73

$113.60

$151.46

$15,146.00

North Shore Refrigeration
7250 Brighton Street
Duluth, Minnesota 55804
phone: 218-525-9396




for the period of July 1, 2006 through June 30, 2007

Vendor

BID TABULATION
REFRIGERATION REPAIR SERVICES

BID #1063
Thursday, March 21, 2006 - 2:20 p.m.

Regular

HOURLY RATE

Overtime

Holiday

Estimated
Total Amount

Arrowhead Refrigeration
4701 Mike Colalillo Drive
Duluth, Minnesota 55807
phone: 218-628-3624

$62.38

$93.57

$124.76

$12,476.00

Carlson Refrigeration
602 Ogden Avenue
Superior, Wisconsin 54880
Phone: 218-722-8038

no bid

Gartner Refrigeration Co.
2331 West Superior Street
Duluth, Minnesota 55806
phone: 218-722-4439

no bid

Letourneau Refrigeration a
4120 West Superior Street
Duluth, Minnesota 55807
Phone: 724-1272

nd Heating

North Shore Refrigeration
7250 Brighton Street
Duluth, Minnesota 55804
phone: 218-525-9396

Stout Mechanical, Inc.
P.O. Box 16305

Duluth, Minnesota 55816
phone: 218-722-2157

Artic Refregeration, Inc.
5105 North Shore Drive
Duluth, Minnesota 55804
phone: 218-525-5433

$84.00

$126.00

$168.00

$16,800.00




for the period of July 1, 2003 through June 30, 2004

Vendor

BID TABULATION
REFRIGERATION REPAIR SERVICES

BID #957
Thursday, April 22, 2003 - 3:10 p.m.

Regular

HOURLY RATE
Overtime

Holiday

Estimated
Total Amount

Arrowhead Refrigeration

4701 Mike Colalillo Drive

Duluth, Minnesota 55807-2762
phone: (218)628-3624 fax: 628-3652

Gartner Refrigeration Co.

2331 West Superior Street

Duluth, Minnesota 55806-1995
phone: (218)722-4439 fax: 722-3422

no bid

North Shore Refrigeration
7250 Brighton Street

Duluth, Minnesota 55804-3105
phone: (218)525-9396

Stout Mechanical, Inc.

P.O. Box 16305

Duluth, Minnesota 55816

phone: (218)722-2157 fax: 722-3480

$49.78

$76.66

$99.56

$9,956.00




