QUOTE TABULATION REFRIGERATION REPAIR SERVICES for the period of July 1, 2010 through June 30, 2011 QUOTE #4042 Tuesday, June 22, 2010 - 10:00 a.m.

	Bid	HOURLY RATE			Estimated
Vendor	Bond	Regular	Overtime	Holiday	Total Amount
Arrowhead Refrigeration					
4701 Mike Colalillo Drive					
Duluth, Minnesota 55807					
phone: 218-628-3624					
Carlson Refrigeration					
602 Ogden Avenue	yes	\$74.99	\$112.49	\$149.98	\$14,998.00
Superior, Wisconsin 54880					
Phone: 715-395-5513					
Gartner Refrigeration Co.					
2331 West Superior Street					
Duluth, Minnesota 55806					
phone: 218-722-4439					
The Jamar Company					
4701 Mike Colalillo Drive	yes	\$75.73	\$113.60	\$151.46	\$15,146.00
Duluth, Minnesota 55807					
phone: 218-628-1027					
North Shore Refrigeration					
7250 Brighton Street					
Duluth, Minnesota 55804					
phone: 218-525-9396					

BID TABULATION REFRIGERATION REPAIR SERVICES for the period of July 1, 2006 through June 30, 2007 BID #1063 Thursday, March 21, 2006 - 2:20 p.m.

	HOURLY RATE			Estimated
Vendor	Regular	Overtime	Holiday	Total Amount
Arrowhead Refrigeration				
4701 Mike Colalillo Drive	\$62.38	\$93.57	\$124.76	\$12,476.00
Duluth, Minnesota 55807				
phone: 218-628-3624				
Carlson Refrigeration				
602 Ogden Avenue				no bid
Superior, Wisconsin 54880				
Phone: 218-722-8038				
Gartner Refrigeration Co.				
2331 West Superior Street				no bid
Duluth, Minnesota 55806				
phone: 218-722-4439				
Letourneau Refrigeration and Heating				
4120 West Superior Street				
Duluth, Minnesota 55807				
Phone: 724-1272				
North Shore Refrigeration				
7250 Brighton Street				
Duluth, Minnesota 55804				
phone: 218-525-9396				
Stout Mechanical, Inc.				
P.O. Box 16305				
Duluth, Minnesota 55816				
phone: 218-722-2157				
Artic Refregeration, Inc.				
5105 North Shore Drive	\$84.00	\$126.00	\$168.00	\$16,800.00
Duluth, Minnesota 55804				. ,
phone: 218-525-5433				

BID TABULATION

REFRIGERATION REPAIR SERVICES

for the period of July 1, 2003 through June 30, 2004

BID #957

Thursday, April 22, 2003 - 3:10 p.m.

	F	IOURLY RAT	Estimated	
Vendor	Regular	Overtime	Holiday	Total Amount
Arrowhead Refrigeration				
4701 Mike Colalillo Drive				
Duluth, Minnesota 55807-2762				
phone: (218)628-3624 fax: 628-3652				
Gartner Refrigeration Co.				
2331 West Superior Street				no bid
Duluth, Minnesota 55806-1995				
phone: (218)722-4439 fax: 722-3422				
North Shore Refrigeration				
7250 Brighton Street				
Duluth, Minnesota 55804-3105				
phone: (218)525-9396				
Stout Mechanical, Inc.				
P.O. Box 16305	\$49.78	\$76.66	\$99.56	\$9,956.00
Duluth, Minnesota 55816				
phone: (218)722-2157 fax: 722-3480				